STT
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12

13
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22

23

24
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26

27

MSSV

2150000531

2250000047

2350000005

2350000011

2350000015

2350000033

2350000067

2350000070

2350000077

2350000095

2350000106

2350000133

2350000135

2350000138

2350000141

2350000147

2350000150

2350000169

2350000176

2350000180

2350000181

2350000205

2350000207

2350000212

2350000213

2350000214

2350000224

GIAO HQI PHAT GIAO VIET NAM
HQC VIEN PHAT GIAO VIET NAM TAI TP.HCM

CONG HOA XA HQI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
Doc lap - Tu do - Hanh phic

DANH SACH SINH VIEN HQC KY 3 - 2024

KHOA ANH VAN PHAT PHAP
MON: IELTS - WRITING 1 (PHU PAO) , MA LOP: 518.AV.ENG003.1.1

GIANG VIEN: THS. TRAN THI TRUC DUYEN
NGAY GIO HQC: THU 5 TU TIET 5 DEN 8

Ho
Nguyén Thi Kim
L& Hoang
Vo Ro
Tran Thanh
Nguyén Pinh
Tran Ngoc
Lé Van
Lé Cong
Mai Xuéan
Nguyén Thi Kiéu
Ngb Hoang Huyén
Nguyén Thi Thuy
Pham Thi Diém
bao Hoang
Phan Thi My
Triéu Tuyét
Nguyén Thi Kim
Lé Thi Han
HO Thi Thanh
Mai Ai
Nguyén Thj Thuy
Lé Thi Cam
Pham Thi Kim
Ngo Thi Ta
Nong Thi
Nguyén Thi Nhat

Phan Thi Minh

Tén

Vang
Nhén
Bin
Danh
bong
Minh
Tinh
Trr
Tung

Diém

Huong
Huong
Khanh
Kiéu
Lap
Lién
My
Nga
Ngén
Ngén
Nhung
Ninh
Phuong

Phuong

Phuong

Phap Danh
TN. Hué Tam
T. L¢ Hau
T. Nguyén Thuin
T. Quang Tam
T. Phap Nhan
T. Pong Thanh
T. Chtic Tri
T. Phap Tam
T. Chon Thién
TN. Phap Diéu
TN. Tué An
TN. Quang Hai
TN. Tam Nha
TN. Chuc Huy
TN. Thuén Hoa
TN. Van Gidi
TN. Thong Chéan
TN. Hitu Y
TN. Khanh Tam
TN. Nhuan Bao
TN. Lién Tuong
TN. Tué Nhan
TN. Chuc An
TN. Tho Minh
TN. Hiéu Dinh
TN. Hué¢ Tam

TN. Nguyén Tanh

Piém

Ghi chu



STT
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

MSSV
2350000226
2350000228
2350000231
2350000242
2350000243
2350000248
2350000252
2350000253
2350000261
2350000268
2350000269

2350000273

Ho
Lam Hong
Tri€u VO Bang
Nguyén Thi Phuong
Nguyén Thi Hong
Nguyén Thi
Nguyén Thi Ha
Lé Ngoc
Nguyén Thi Huyén
Nguyén Thi Thanh
V& Thi Thuy
Nguyén Thj Thiy
Bui Thi Tuong

Nguyén Thi Thanh

Tram
Tran
Tuyén
Van
Van
Vi
Huyén

Vian Phong
(KY, ho tén)

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

Phéap Danh Piém
Lién Thién
Puc Hiéu
Nguyén Thinh
Nhuan Phuéc
Lién Man
Lién Hiéu
Diéu Tri
Lién Nha
Lién Nguyén
Lién Thanh
Gidi Tri
Chtic Hoang

Thanh Diéu

Ghi chu

Giang vién



